
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017;
Date Recorded= 2017/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706050001
95710

06/05/2017
08:21:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
SANDRA H

14 38 Lot#:20
Book:14 Pg:38
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE III
AMENDED
MAP OF THE
RESURVEY
OF THE FINAL
PLAT

201706210002
21390

06/21/2017
02:50:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REAVES
STEPHEN K

8 167 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR B

201706150002
10720

06/15/2017
08:01:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL
FLOYD
WESLEY

9 138 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED
MAP

201706270002
29440

06/27/2017
11:56:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOZIER
DANIEL

Instr
#:20080729000
304710

201706270002
29450

06/27/2017
11:56:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLESS
NOEL W

Legacy #:1996-
335 Instr
#:19960104000
003351

Other:SEE
INST

201706280002
31700

06/28/2017
03:17:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHANGET
VICKI

Instr
#:20070103000
001040

201706300002
34630

06/30/2017
12:20:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILMORE
HUGH M

Instr
#:20130730000
310030

201706300002
34660

06/30/2017
12:20:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SONI
INDRAVADAN

Instr
#:20120406000
118820

201706300002
34640

06/30/2017
12:20:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAND JOHN
JUDSON

Instr
#:20150424000
134370

201706190002
17800

06/19/2017
03:23:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GIVAN
MARCUS
JEROME

36 23 Lot#:18
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201706260002
26340

06/26/2017
10:45:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAGLAND
DERRICK
EUGENE

Instr
#:20131016000
411660



201706280002
30390

06/28/2017
09:36:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
HEATHER M

10 97 Lot#:68
Book:10 Pg:97
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR

201706300002
34620

06/30/2017
12:20:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRANUM
JEFFREY K

Instr
#:20060524000
245890

201706300002
34670

06/30/2017
12:20:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG AMY Instr
#:20140108000
007360

201706300002
34650

06/30/2017
12:20:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOHON
DAVID K

Instr
#:20150323000
088800


