Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706050001 95710	06/05/2017 08:21:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON SANDRA H			14	38		Lot#:20 Book:14 Pg:38 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE III AMENDED MAP OF THE RESURVEY OF THE FINAL PLAT
201706210002 21390	06/21/2017 02:50:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAVES STEPHEN K			8	167		Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR B
201706150002 10720	06/15/2017 08:01:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL FLOYD WESLEY			9	138		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED MAP
201706270002 29440	06/27/2017 11:56:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOZIER DANIEL					Instr #:20080729000 304710	
201706270002 29450	06/27/2017 11:56:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLESS NOEL W					Legacy #:1996- 335 Instr #:19960104000 003351	Other:SEE INST
201706280002 31700	06/28/2017 03:17:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANGET VICKI					Instr #:20070103000 001040	
201706300002 34630	06/30/2017 12:20:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMORE HUGH M					Instr #:20130730000 310030	
201706300002 34660	06/30/2017 12:20:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SONI INDRAVADAN					Instr #:20120406000 118820	
201706300002 34640	06/30/2017 12:20:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND JOHN JUDSON					Instr #:20150424000 134370	
201706190002 17800	06/19/2017 03:23:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIVAN MARCUS JEROME			36	23		Lot#:18 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 1
201706260002 26340	06/26/2017 10:45:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAGLAND DERRICK EUGENE					Instr #:20131016000 411660	

	06/28/2017 09:36:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON HEATHER M		10	97		Lot#:68 Book:10 Pg:97 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR
201706300002 34620	06/30/2017 12:20:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANUM JEFFREY K				Instr #:20060524000 245890	
201706300002 34670	06/30/2017 12:20:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG AMY				Instr #:20140108000 007360	
201706300002 34650	06/30/2017 12:20:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOHON DAVID K				Instr #:20150323000 088800	